700816 5553 08 8 Married out of community 
of property In favor of: REGOMODITSWE BOITSHOKO MALAO 
Identity Number 790222 5369 08 1 Unmarried In respect 
of certain property, namely- REMAINING EXTENT OF ERF 
548 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP REGISTRATION DIVISION 
JQ, PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST MEASURING 1198 (ONE 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT) Square 
metres which has been lost or destroyed.
All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby 
required to lodge the same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF 
DEEDS: NORTH GAUTENG at Pretoria National Department of 
Agriculture, Land Reform & Rural Development building (DALRRD

[...]

by IFYGENIA EVLAMBIOU Identity Number 5207110047087 in 
favour of David Gomes Neto Identity Number 4402105041101 and 
Fernando Maria Dos Santos Neto Identity Number 5702080169184 
in respect of certain: ERF 339 IN THE TOWN PROTEAPARK, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION JQ, PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST 
IN EXTENT 2 462 (TWO THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO) Square metres  
HELD BY Deed of Transfer Number T105298/1995 which has been 
lost or destroyed. 
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the 
Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi St, Pretoria